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ROQUEBRUNE-CAP-MARTIN I NEW HOUSE | 4 ROOMS

For sale France

Type For sale Living area
Product type Villa Terrace area
Number of rooms 4 Garden area
District Val de Gorbio Bedrooms
City Roquebrune-Cap-Martin Bathrooms
Country France Parkings
Condition New

ROQUEBRUNE-CAP-MARTIN

3 500 000 €

157 sgm
28.15 sgm
890 sgm
3

3

1

In the residential area of Hameau de Roquebrune Cap Martin, beautiful new property in stone with garden,

swimming pool and pool house.

The villa of character is composed of a living room, equipped kitchen, three bedrooms, three bathrooms,

terraces, balconies and garage.
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Ref. : VFS0822-19

Ce document ne fait partie d'aucune offre ou contrat. Toutes mesures, surfaces et distances sont approximatives. Le descriptif et les plans ne sont donnés qu'a titre indicatif et leur exactitude n'est pas garantie. Les
photographies ne montrent que certaines parties de la propriété. L'offre est valable sauf en cas de vente, retrait de vente, changement de prix ou d'autres conditions, sans préalable.
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